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Ambay Scientific Glass Works
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Manufacturer & Supplier :- Scientific & Laboratory GlassWare Borosilicate 
   

Product Code Flask Cap. Single Double Triple
A101.003000 3 Ltr 6,500.00                      13,000.00         19,500.00   
A101.005000 5 Lts 7,000.00                      14,000.00         21,000.00   
A101.010000 10 Ltr 10,000.00                   20,000.00         30,000.00   

A101.03000A 3 Ltr 2,700.00            
A101.05000A 5 Lts 3,000.00            
A101.01000A 10 Ltr 5,200.00            
A101.001500 1,500.00            

Product Code Capacity (ml) Cup. & Side Tube   Price / Piece ` 

A101.03000B 3 Ltr 1,400.00            
A101.05000B 5 Lts 1,400.00            
A101.10000B 10 Ltr 1,600.00            
A101.0001st Cup. With side tube 250.00               
A101.0002nd Cup. Without side tube 110.00               
A101.000Arm Side Arm 125.00               

102 -: Flasks, Culture Haffkine 

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A102.003000 3000 245 x 273 1,000.00            
A102.004000 4000 246 x 310 1,200.00            

103 -: Lofo Flasks

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A103.003000 3000 260 x 205 1,000.00            

101-: Distillation Apparatus, with Electrically Heated, All Glass Complete, with stand clamp switch board

Autocut Charge Extra

Spare Condensor

Spare Flask 
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104 -: Petroleum Jaar (Volumatric Flask)

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A104.005000 5000 215x520 1,500.00            

105 -: Dishes, Culture, Petri

Product Code Approx O.D x 
Height (mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A105.000050 50 x 17 35.00                            
A105.000080 80 x 17 42.00                            
A105.000090 90 x 17 52.00                            
A105.000100 100 x 17 52.00                            
A105.000125 120 x 20 145.00                         
A105.000150 150 x 20 175.00                         
A105.000200 200 x 20 450.00                         

106 -: Dishes, Crystallizing

Product Code Approx O.D x 
Height (mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A106.000040 40 x 25 50.00                            
A106.000050 50 x 30 60.00                            
A106.000060 60 x 35 65.00                            
A106.000070 70 x 40 70.00                            
A106.000080 80 x 45 80.00                            
A106.000095 95 x 55 90.00                            
A106.000100 100 x 50 110.00                         
A106.000115 115 x 65 180.00                         
A106.000140 140 x 80 270.00                         
A106.000150 150 x 75 270.00                         
A106.000190 190 x 100 480.00                         
A106.000200 200 x 90 600.00                         
A106.000230 230 x 130 900.00                         
A106.000300 300 x 100 2,500.00                      

107 -: Dishes, Evaporating, Flat Bottom, With Pour Out

Product Code Approx O.D x 
Height (mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A107.000050 50 x 25 50.00                            
A107.000060 60 x 30 60.00                            
A107.000070 70 x 35 65.00                            
A107.000080 80 x 45 70.00                            
A107.000095 95 x 55 90.00                            
A107.000105 105 x 55 110.00                         
A107.000150 150 x 80 260.00                         
A107.000200 200 x 100 425.00                         

108 -: Gas Generator, Keeps Apparatus

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A108.000500 500 2,300.00            
A108.001000 1000 2,600.00            
A108.000B24 B-24 Cone Stopcock 200.00               
A108.000B29 B-29 Cone Stopcock 225.00               
A108.00FB29 B-29 Cone Funnel 150.00               
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109 -: Flask, Filter Heavy Wall, Bolt Neck with Tubulation

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx. O.D x Height 
(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A109.000025 25 45x85                75.00 
A109.000050 50 52 x 86 75.00                  
A109.000100 100 64 x 108 85.00                  
A109.000250 250 85 x 155 125.00               
A109.000500 500 105 x 184 175.00               
A109.001000 1000 136 x 227 310.00               
A109.002000 2000 168 x 270 625.00               
A109.003000 3000 200 x 370 1,600.00            
A109.005000 5000 237 x 390 2,000.00            
A109.010000 10000 230 x 488 4,200.00            
A109.020000 20000 290 x 580 9,500.00            

110-: Flasks, Iodine, Determination, Interchangeable Stopper

Product Code Capacity (ml) Interchangeable Joint Approx. O.D x 
Height (mm)

  Price / 
Piece ` 

A110.000100 100 24 / 29 64x122 80.00            
A110.000250 250 24 / 29 85x150 105.00         
A110.000500 500 24 / 29 105x198 150.00         

A110.001000 1000 24 / 29 131x235 220.00         

111 -: Flask, Erlenmeyer / Conical, Narrow Neck with Graduation

Product Code Capacity (ml)
Approx. O.D x Height 

(mm)
 Approx. Neck 

O.D (mm) 
  Price / 
Piece ` 

A111.000025 25 42 x 75 18 25.00            
A111.000050 50 51 x 90 22 28.00            
A111.000100 100 64 x 105 22 35.00            
A111.000150 150 74 x 118 28 44.00            
A111.000250 250 85 x 145 34 53.00            
A111.000500 500 105 x 180 34 95.00            
A111.001000 1000 131 x 220 42 155.00         
A111.002000 2000 166 x 280 50 350.00         
A111.003000 3000 190 x 315 50 725.00         
A111.005000 5000 220 x 367 50 900.00         
A111.010000 10000 280 x 450 60 2,600.00      

112 -: Flask, Erlenmeyer / Conical, Wide Neck with Graduation

Product Code Capacity (ml)
Approx. O.D x Height 

(mm)
 Approx. Neck 

O.D (mm) 
  Price / 
Piece ` 

A112.000025 25 42 x 70 31 30.00            
A112.000050 50 51 x 85 34 34.00            
A112.000100 100 64 x 105 34 41.00            
A112.000150 150 72 x 124 34 50.00            
A112.000250 250 85 x 140 50 65.00            
A112.000500 500 105 x 175 50 105.00         
A112.001000 1000 131 x 220 50 170.00         
A112.002000 2000 153 x 276 72 380.00         
A112.003000 3000 190 x 315 48 800.00         
A112.005000 5000 220 x 367 50 950.00         
A112.010000 10000 280x450 80 2,800.00      
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113 -: Flask, Erlenmeyer / Conical, Narrow Neck with Interchangeable Joint

Product Code Capacity (ml) Interchangeable Joint   Price / Piece ` 

A113.000025 25 14 / 23                    40.00 
A113.000050 50 19 / 26                    46.00 
A113.000100 100 19 / 26                    50.00 
A113.000150 150 24 / 29                    65.00 
A113.000250 250 24 / 29                    80.00 
A113.000500 500 24 / 29                  120.00 
A113.001000 1000 29 / 32                  190.00 
A113.002000 2000 29 / 32                  400.00 

114 -: Flask, Erlenmeyer / Conical, With Teflon Liner Screw Cap

Product Code Capacity (ml)  Approx. O.D (mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A114.000025 25 42                48.00 
A114.000050 50 51                    55.00 
A114.000100 100 64                    65.00 
A114.000150 150 74                    82.00 
A114.000250 250 85                  105.00 
A114.000500 500 105                  150.00 
A114.001000 1000 131                  250.00 

115 -: Flask, Erlenmeyer / Conical,  Narrow Mouth, With Interchangeable Stopper

Product Code Capacity (ml) Interchangeable Joint   Price / Piece ` 

A115.000050 50 19 / 26 60.00                  
A115.000100 100 24 / 29 72.00                  
A115.000150 150 24 / 29 80.00                  
A115.000250 250 24 / 29 100.00               
A115.000500 500 24 / 29 175.00               
A115.001000 1000 29 / 32 250.00               

116-: Flask, Round Bottom & Flat Bottom, Narrow Neck with Beaded Rim 

Product Code Capacity (ml)
Approx. O.D x Height 

(mm)
 Approx. Neck 

O.D (mm)  Weight   Price / Piece 
` 

A116.000010 10 30 x 65 18 20 gm 28.00                
A116.000025 25 42 x 80 20 30 gm 28.00                
A116.000050 50 51 x 95 26 45 gm 30.00                
A116.000100 100 64 x 110 26 70 gm 38.00                
A116.000150 150 75 x 137 28 100 gm 42.00                
A116.000250 250 85 x 145 34 120 gm 60.00                
A116.000300 300 87 x 160 24 125 gm 65.00                
A116.000500 500 105 x 170 34 170 gm 95.00                
A116.001000 1000 131 x 205 42 300 gm 160.00             
A116.002000 2000 166 x 240 51 650 gm 310.00             
A116.003000 3000 190 x 305 50 800 gm 650.00             
A116.004000 4000 207 x 310 50 1000 gm 800.00             
A116.005000 5000 225 x 350 60 1.200 kgm 880.00             
A116.006000 6000 236 x 330 65 1.400 kgm 1,000.00          
A116.010000 10000 285 x 380 65 2.000 kgm 2,100.00          
A116.020000 20000 350 x 505 87 3.000 kgm 5,000.00          
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116B -: Flask, Round Bottom & Flat Bottom, Narrow Neck with Beaded Rim (Heavy Wall)

Product Code Capacity (ml)
Approx. O.D x Height 

(mm)
 Approx. Neck 

O.D (mm)  Weight   Price / Piece 
` 

A116B.00010 10 30 x 65 18 30 gm 31.00                
A116B.00025 25 42 x 90 20 50 gm 32.00                
A116B.00050 50 51 x 95 26 70 gm 35.00                
A116B.00100 100 64 x 110 26 95 gm 45.00                
A116B.00150 150 75 x 137 28 110 gm 55.00                
A116B.00250 250 85 x 145 34 145 gm 75.00                
A116B.00300 300 87 x 160 24 145 gm 80.00                
A116B.00500 500 105 x 170 34 250 gm 120.00             
A116B.01000 1000 131 x 205 42 400 gm 180.00             
A116B.02000 2000 166 x 240 51 750 gm 340.00             
A116B.03000 3000 190 x 305 50 900 kgm 700.00             
A116B.04000 4000 207 x 310 50 1200 kgm 900.00             
A116B.05000 5000 225 x 350 60 1.400 kgm 950.00             
A116B.06000 6000 236 x 330 65 1.550 kgm 1,100.00          
A116B.10000 10000 285 x 380 65 2.500 kgm 2,300.00          
A116B.20000 20000 350 x 505 87 3.500 kgm 5,300.00          

117 -: Flask, Round Bottom & Flat Bottom, Wide Neck with Beaded Rim 

Product Code Capacity (ml)
Approx. O.D x Height 

(mm)
 Approx. Neck 

O.D (mm) 
  Price / 
Piece ` 

A117.000050 50 51 x 105 34 40.00            
A117.000100 100 64 x 110 35 50.00            
A117.000250 250 85 x 145 51 80.00            
A117.000500 500 105 x 168 50 120.00         
A117.001000 1000 131 x 210 50 190.00         
A117.002000 2000 166 x 260 76 370.00         

118 -: Flask, Round Bottom & Flat Bottom, with Socket

Product Code Capacity (ml) Interchangeable Joint  Weight Approx. 
Height (mm)

  Price / Piece 
`     

A118.000010 10 B-14  B-19 20 gm 60 38.00                
A118.000025 25 B-14  B-19 30 gm 76 38.00                
A118.00025A 25 B-24 B-29 35 gm 80 45.00                
A118.000050 50 B-14  B-19 50 gm 95 38.00                  
A118.00050A 50 B-24  B-29 50 gm 95 45.00                   
A118.000100 100 B-24  B-19 70 gm 115 48.00                  
A118.00100A 100 B-29 B-34 70 gm 115 50.00                  
A118.000150 150 B-24  B-19 100 gm 135 55.00                  
A118.00150A 150 B-29 B-34 100 gm 135 60.00                  
A118.000250 250 B-24  B-19 120 gm 140 70.00                  
A118.00250A 250 B-29 B-34 120 gm 140 77.00                  
A118.000300 300 B-24  B-19 125 gm 160 80.00                   
A118.00300A 300 B-29 B-34 125 gm 160 85.00                  
A118.000500 500 B-24  B-19 170 gm 165 105.00               
A118.00500A 500 B-29 B-34 170 gm 165 110.00               
A118.001000 1000 B-24  B-19 300 gm 195 175.00               
A118.01000A 1000 B-29 B-34 300 gm 195 185.00               
A118.002000 2000 B-24  B-19 650 gm 245 330.00               
A118.02000A 2000 B-29 B-34 650 gm 245 340.00               
A118.003000 3000 B-24  B-29 800 gm 265 750.00               
A118.03000A 3000 B-34  B-40 800 gm 265 775.00               
A118.005000 5000 B-24  B-29 1.200 kgm 300 950.00               
A118.05000A 5000 B-34  B-40 1.200 kgm 300 975.00               
A118.006000 6000 B-29  B-34 1.400 kgm 330 1,150.00            
A118.06000A 6000 B-40  B-45 1.400 kgm 330 1,200.00            
A118.010000 10000 B-29  B-34 2.000 kgm 385 2,300.00            
A118.10000A 10000 B-40  B-50 2.000 kgm 385 2,350.00            
A118.020000 20000 B-29  B-34 3.000 kgm 435 5,500.00            
A118.20000A 20000 B-40  B-50 3.000 kgm 435 5,600.00           
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118B -: Flask, Round Bottom & Flat Bottom, with Socket  (Heavy Wall)

Product Code Capacity (ml) Interchangeable Joint  Weight Approx. 
Height (mm)

  Price / Piece 
` 

A118B.00010 10 B-14 B-19 40 gm 60 42.00                    
A118B.00025 25 B-14 B-19 50 gm 76 44.00                
A118B.0025A 25 B-24 B-29 50 gm 80 50.00                
A118B.00050 50 B-14  B-19 70 gm 95 45.00                
A118B.0050A 50 B-24  B-29 70 gm 95 49.00                  
A118B.00100 100 B-24  B-19 100 gm 115 50.00                  
A118B.0100A 100 B-29 B-34 100 gm 115 55.00                  
A118B.00150 150 B-24  B-19 110 gm 135 69.00                  
A118B.0150A 150 B-29 B-34 110 gm 135 75.00                  
A118B.00250 250 B-24  B-19 145 gm 140 85.00                  
A118B.0250A 250 B-29 B-34 145 gm 140 90.00                  
A118B.00300 300 B-24  B-19 145 gm 160 92.00                  
A118B.0300A 300 B-29 B-34 145 gm 160 98.00                  
A118B.00500 500 B-24  B-19 250 gm 165 130.00               
A118B.0500A 500 B-29 B-34 250 gm 165 145.00               
A118B.01000 1000 B-24  B-19 400 gm 195 190.00               

A118B.01000A 1000 B-29 B-34 400 gm 195 215.00               
A118B.02000 2000 B-24  B-19 800 gm 245 360.00               

A118B.02000A 2000 B-29 B-34 800 gm 245 380.00               
A118B.03000 3000 B-24  B-29 900 gm 265 825.00               

A118B.03000A 3000 B-34  B-40 900 gm 265 850.00               
A118B.05000 5000 B-24  B-29 1.400 kgm 300 1,050.00            

A118B.05000A 5000 B-34  B-40 1.400 kgm 300 1,100.00            
A118B.06000 6000 B-29  B-34 1.550 kgm 330 1,250.00            

A118B.06000A 6000 B-40  B-45 1.550 kgm 330 1,280.00            
A118B.10000 10000 B-29  B-34 2.500 kgm 385 2,500.00             

A118B.10000A 10000 B-40  B-50 2.500 kgm 385 2,600.00            
A118B.20000 20000 B-29  B-34 3.500 kgm 435 6,000.00            

A118B.20000A 20000 B-40  B-50 3.500 kgm 435 6,100.00            
 

 

119 -: Flask, Round Bottom, Two Neck, Centre Neck and One Angled Side Neck with Interchangeable Joint 

Product Code
Capacity (ml)

Interchangeable Joint Approx. 
Height (mm)

  Price / Piece 
` 

Centre Neck Side Neck
A119.00100A 100 24 / 29 14 / 23 115 100.00             
A119.00100B 100 24 / 29 19 / 26 115 100.00             
A119.00250A 250 24 / 29 14 / 23 145 170.00             
A119.00250B 250 24 / 29 19 / 26 145 120.00             
A119.00250C 250 29 / 32 14 / 23 145 135.00             
A119.00500A 500 24 / 29 14 / 23 175 180.00             
A119.00500B 500 29 / 32 19 / 26 175 190.00             
A119.01000A 1000 24 / 29 14 / 23 210 250.00             
A119.01000B 1000 24 / 29 19 / 26 210 250.00             
A119.01000C 1000 29 / 32 14 / 23 210 270.00             
A119.002000 2000 34 / 35 19 / 26 223 450.00             
A119.003000 3000 34/ 35 24/29 265 1,050.00          
A119.005000 5000 34/ 35 24/29 300 1,500.00          
A119.010000 10000 34/ 35 24/29 385 3,000.00          
A119.020000 20000 55/ 44 24/29 435 6,500.00          
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120 -: Flask, Round Bottom, Three Neck, Centre Neck and Two Angled Side Neck with Interchangeable Joint 

Product Code
Capacity (ml)

Interchangeable Joint Approx. 
Height (mm)

  Price / Piece 
` 

Centre Neck Side Neck's
A120.00100A 100 19 / 26 14 / 23 115 120.00             
A120.00100B 100 24 / 29 14 / 23 115 120.00             
A120.00100C 100 24 / 29 19 / 26 115 120.00             
A120.00250A 250 19 / 26 19 / 26 145 170.00             
A120.00250B 250 24 / 29 14 / 23 145 170.00             
A120.00250C 250 24 / 29 19 / 26 145 170.00             
A120.00250D 250 29 / 32 14 / 23 145 180.00             
A120.00250E 250 29 / 32 19 / 26 145 180.00             
A120.00500A 500 24 / 29 14 / 23 175 230.00             
A120.00500B 500 29 / 32 19 / 26 175 230.00             
A120.00500C 500 24 / 29 14 / 23 175 230.00             
A120.00500D 500 29 / 32 19 / 26 175 230.00             
A120.01000A 1000 24 / 29 14 / 23 210 330.00             
A120.01000B 1000 24 / 29 19 / 26 210 330.00             
A120.02000A 2000 24 / 29 19 / 26 260 630.00             
A120.02000B 2000 29 / 32 24 / 29 260 630.00             
A120.003000 3000 34/ 35 24/29 265 1,400.00          
A120.005000 5000 34/ 35 24/29 300 1,800.00          
A120.010000 10000 34/ 35 24/29 385 3,300.00          
A120.020000 20000 55/ 44 24/29 435 7,000.00          

121 -: Flask, Round Bottom, Four Neck, Centre Neck and Three Parallel Side Neck with Interchangeable Joint 

Product Code
Capacity (ml)

Interchangeable Joint Approx. 
Height (mm)

  Price / Piece 
` 

Centre Neck Side Neck's
A121.00250A 250 24 / 29 19 / 26 145 190.00             
A121.00250B 250 24 / 29 24 / 29 145 190.00             
A121.00500A 500 24 / 29 19 / 26 175 250.00             
A121.00500B 500 29 / 32 24 / 29 175 250.00             
A121.00500C 500 34 / 35 24 / 29 175 280.00             
A121.01000A 1000 24 /29 19 / 26 210 320.00             
A121.01000B 1000 24 / 29 24 / 29 210 320.00             
A121.01000C 1000 29 / 32 24 / 29 210 350.00             
A121.02000A 2000 24 / 29 19 / 26 260 700.00             
A121.02000B 2000 24 / 29 24 / 29 260 750.00             
A121.02000C 2000 29 / 32 24 / 29 260 750.00             
A121.02000D 2000 34 / 35 29 / 32 260 770.00             
A121.003000 3000 34/ 35 24/29 265 1,650.00          
A121.005000 5000 34/ 35 24/29 300 2,100.00          
A121.010000 10000 34/ 35 24/29 385 3,700.00          
A121.020000 20000 55/ 44 24/29 435 7,200.00          
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122 -: Bottles, Reagent, wide Mouth with Screw Cap

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)

 Thread 
Specification 

  Price / 
Piece ` 

A122.000005 5 26 x 50 GL-25 60.00            
A122.000010 10 36 x 52 GL-25 60.00            
A122.000025 25 36 x 70 GL-25 70.00            
A122.000050 50 46 x 97 GL-25 80.00            
A122.000100 100 56 x 100 GL-45 110.00         
A122.000125 125 56 x 120 GL-45 120.00         
A122.000250 250 70 x 138 GL-45 125.00         
A122.000500 500 86 x 177 GL-45 170.00         
A122.001000 1000 101 x 225 GL-45 250.00         
A122.002000 2000 138 x 240 GL-45 575.00         
A122.003000 3000 165x295 GL-45 1,500.00      
A122.005000 5000 183 x323 GL-45 1,800.00      
A122.010000 10000 235 x 405 GL-45 3,500.00      
A122.020000 20000 296 x 500 GL-45 8,000.00      

122 B -: Bottles, Reagent, wide Mouth with Screw Cap Ambar

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)

 Thread 
Specification 

  Price / 
Piece ` 

A122B.00010 10 36 x 52 GL-25 120.00         
A122B.00025 25 36 x 70 GL-25 130.00         
A122B.00050 50 46 x 97 GL-25 140.00         
A122B.00100 100 56 x 100 GL-25 185.00         
A122B.00125 125 56 x 120 GL-45 200.00         
A122B.00250 250 70 x 138 GL-45 225.00         
A122B.00500 500 86 x 177 GL-45 300.00         
A122B.01000 1000 101 x 225 GL-45 440.00         
A122B.02000 2000 138 x 240 GL-45 800.00         
A122B.03000 3000 165x295 GL-45 2,650.00      
A122B.05000 5000 183 x323 GL-45 3,200.00      
A122B.10000 10000 235 x 405 GL-45 7,000.00      
A122B.20000 20000 296 x 500 GL-45 14,500.00   

  

123 -: Bottles, Reagent, Plain, Narrow mouth with Interchable Stopper

Product Code Capacity (ml)
Approx O.D x Height 

(mm) Stopper Size   Price / 
Piece ` 

A123.000030 30 36X75 B-14 75.00            
A123.000060 60 45 x 90 B-14 80.00            
A123.000125 125 55 x 120 B-19 110.00         
A123.000250 250 70 x 140 B-19 125.00         
A123.000500 500 86 x 177 B-24 170.00         
A123.001000 1000 101 x 220 B-29 300.00         
A123.002000 2000 136 x 260 B-34 580.00         
A123.003000 3000 165x295 B-40 1,580.00      
A123.005000 5000 185x335 B-40 1,800.00      
A123.010000 10000 235x410 B-55 3,500.00      
A123.020000 20000 300x435 B-55 8,200.00      

123B -: Bottles, Reagent, Plain, Narrow mouth with Interchable Stopper Ambar

Product Code Capacity (ml)
Approx O.D x Height 

(mm) Stopper Size   Price / 
Piece ` 

A123B.00030 30 36 x 75 B-14 160.00         
A123B.00060 60 45 x 90 B-14 175.00         
A123B.00125 125 55 x 120 B-19 200.00         
A123B.00250 250 70 x 140 B-19 250.00         
A123B.00500 500 86 x 177 B-24 340.00         
A123B.01000 1000 101 x 220 B-29 500.00         
A123B.02000 2000 136 x 260 B-34 900.00         
A123B.03000 3000 165x295 B-40 2,800.00      
A123B.05000 5000 185x335 B-40 3,800.00      
A123B.10000 10000 235x410 B-55 7,000.00      
A123B.20000 20000 300x435 B-55 14,000.00   
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124 -: Bottles, Aspirator, With GL 45 Cap and Interchangable Stopcock

Product Code Capacity (ml)
Approx. O.D x Height 

(mm)
Approx. I.D 
Outlet (mm)

  Price / 
Piece ` 

A124.001000 1000 101 x 225 24 / 29 750.00         
A124.002000 2000 136 x 260 29 / 32 1,000.00      
A124.005000 5000 180 x 330 29 / 32 3,000.00      
A124.010000 10000 227 x 410 29 / 32 5,000.00      
A124.020000 20000 288 x 505 29 / 32 12,900.00   

125 -: Bottles, Aspirator, With GL 45 Cap and Outlet for Tubing

Product Code Capacity (ml)
Approx. O.D x Height 

(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A125.000250 250 70 x 138 180.00               
A125.000500 500 86 x 176 350.00               
A125.001000 1000 101 x 225 500.00               
A125.002000 2000 136 x 260 890.00               

126 -: Bottles, Solution, Plain, Tooled Neck

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx Total Height 
(mm)

 Approx. Neck 
I.D (mm) 

  Price / 
Piece ` 

A126.000250 250 70 x 140 18            120.00 
A126.000500 500 86 x 177 23            160.00 
A126.001000 1000 101 x 225 28            290.00 
A126.002000 2000 136 x 260 33            600.00 

127-: Bottles, B. O. D, with interchangable Stopper

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height   Price / Piece ` 
A127.000125 125 55 x 120 130.00               

A127.000300 300 70 x 143 170.00               

128 -: Bottles, Weighing, with Interchangeable Stopper

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)  Stopper Size   Price / 

Piece ` 
A128.000005 5 20 x 40 B-14 60.00            
A128.000010 10 40 x 30 B-34 70.00            
A128.000015 15 25 x 65 B-19 65.00            
A128.000020 20 50 x 35 B-40 80.00            
A128.000025 25 30 x 65 B-24 70.00            
A128.000040 40 60 x 40 B-50 110.00         
A128.000060 60 40 x 90 B-34 130.00         
A128.000080 80 60 x 80 B-50 160.00         
A128.000250 250 70 x 100 B-55 200.00         
A128.000500 500 90 x 110 B-75 400.00         

129 -: Bottles, Specific Gravity, with Caplary Bore

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)

Price                  
Glass Stopper

Price                       
        Teflon 

Stopper
A129.000005 5 23x42 45.00                  60.00            
A129.000010 10 28x46 45.00                  60.00            
A129.000025 25 38x55 60.00                  75.00            
A129.000050 50 49x65 65.00                  85.00            
A129.000100 100 65x75 80.00                  100.00         
A129.000G10 B10 25.00            
A129.000T10 B10 Only Taflon Stoper For S.G  Bottel 50.00            

Only Glass Stoper For S.G  Bottel
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130 -: Flask, Volumetric, with Interchangeable glass Stopper

Product Code Capacity (ml) Stopper Size Approx. O.D x 
Height (mm)

  Price / 
Piece ` 

A130.000005 5 10 / 19 22x70 60.00            
A130.000010 10 10 / 19 27x90 60.00            
A130.000025 25 10 / 19 40x110 70.00            
A130.000050 50 10 / 19 50x140 80.00            
A130.000100 100 14 / 23 60x170 85.00            
A130.000200 200 14 / 23 75x210 100.00         
A130.000250 250 14 / 23 80x220 110.00         
A130.000500 500 19 / 26 100x260 160.00         
A130.001000 1000 19 / 26 125x300 225.00         
A130.002000 2000 24 / 29 160x385 480.00         
A130.005000 5000 34 / 35 215x520 1,550.00      

130B -: Flask, Volumetric, Amber colour with Interchangeable glass Stopper

Product Code Capacity (ml) Stopper Size Approx. O.D x 
Height (mm)

  Price / 
Piece ` 

A130B.00005 5 10 / 19 22x70 110.00         
A130B.00010 10 10 / 19 27x90 110.00         
A130B.00025 25 10 / 19 40x110 120.00         
A130B.00050 50 10 / 19 50x140 130.00         
A130B.00100 100 14 / 23 60x170 160.00         
A130B.00200 200 14 / 23 75x210 180.00         
A130B.00250 250 14 / 23 80x220 200.00         
A130B.00500 500 19 / 26 100x260 300.00         
A130B.01000 1000 19 / 26 125x300 430.00         
A130B.02000 2000 24 / 29 160x385 1,000.00      
A130B.05000 5000 34 / 35 215x520 3,500.00      

131 -: Flasks, Sugar,  with Two Marks

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A131.000050 50 70.00                  
A131.000100 100 90.00                  
A131.000200 200 100.00               

132 -: Measuring Cylinders, Graduated, Round Base

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx Height (mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A132.000005 5 110 50.00                  
A132.000010 10 140 55.00                  
A132.000025 25 170 65.00                  
A132.000050 50 200 75.00                  
A132.000100 100 260 100.00               
A132.000250 250 335 160.00               
A132.000500 500 390 225.00               
A132.001000 1000 470 325.00               
A132.002000 2000 570 650.00               
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133 -: Measuring Cylinders, Graduated, Round Base, Stopped Cylinder

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx Height (mm) Stopped size
 Price 

Stopped 
Cylinder

A133.000005 5 138 B-10 70.00            
A133.000010 10 142 B-10 75.00            
A133.000025 25 188 B-14 90.00            
A133.000050 50 218 B-14 100.00         
A133.000100 100 285 B-19 140.00         
A133.000250 250 368 B-24 220.00         
A133.000500 500 425 B-24 260.00         
A133.001000 1000 530 B-34 400.00         
A133.002000 2000 640 B-34 750.00         

134 -: Measuring Cylinders, Graduated, Hexagonal Base

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx Height (mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A134.000005 5 110 75.00                  
A134.000010 10 140 80.00                  
A134.000025 25 170 90.00                  
A134.000050 50 200 100.00               
A134.000100 100 260 140.00               
A134.000250 250 335 210.00               
A134.000500 500 390 260.00               
A134.001000 1000 470 440.00               
A134.002000 2000 570 850.00               

135 -: Measuring Cylinders, Graduated, Hexagonal Base, Stopped Cylinder

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx Height (mm) Stopped size
 Price 

Stopped 
Cylinder

A135.000005 5 138 B-10 120.00         
A135.000010 10 142 B-10 120.00         
A135.000025 25 188 B-14 138.00         
A135.000050 50 218 B-14 150.00         
A135.000100 100 285 B-19 190.00         
A135.000250 250 368 B-24 275.00         
A135.000500 500 425 B-24 325.00         
A135.001000 1000 530 B-34 550.00         
A135.002000 2000 640 B-34 900.00         

136 -: Millipore Type Membrane Filter Holder Assembly

Product Code Capacity (ml) Filterartin Base Size 
(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A136.000250 250 25 1,300.00            
A136.000550 500 47 1,500.00            
A136.001000 1000 47 2,600.00            
A136.002000 2000 47 2,900.00            
A136.005000 5000 90 6,900.00            
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Spare Flask 

A136.00250A 250 200.00                         
A136.00550A 500 200.00                         
A136.01000A 1000 350.00                         
A136.02000A 2000 680.00                         
A136.05000A 5000 3,100.00                      

Spare Filter Sinteredpart 

A136.000B40 B-40 Socket 1,000.00                      
A136.000B50 B-55 Socket 3,500.00                      

Spare Clamp

A136.000C25 25MM 200.00                         
A136.000C47 47MM 250.00                         
A136.000C90 90MM 550.00                         

136B All Glass Filter Holder - 47mm, Filteration Assembly

Product Code Capacity (ml) Filterartin Base Size 
(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A136B.00125 125 25           1,200.00 
A136B.00250 250 25 1,350.00            
A136B.00500 500 47/25 1,400.00            
A136B.01000 1000 47 2,500.00            
A136B.02000 2000 47 2,800.00            
A136B.05000 5000 90 6,500.00            

Spare Milipore Cup 

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A136B.00015 15                       70.00 
A136B.00025 25 80.00                            
A136B.00035 35 100.00                         
A136B.00050 50 110.00                         
A136B.00300 300 350.00                         
A136B.00900 900 700.00                         
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Spare Filtration Sintredpart

Product Code Size   Price / Piece ` 
A136B.0025 25mm                     650.00 
A136B.0047 47mm 1,000.00                      
A136B.0090 90mm 3,000.00                      

Product Code Capacity (ml) Disc Diameter (mm) Approx Height 
(mm)

  Price / 
Piece ` 

A137.000015 15 22x44 44 45.00            
A137.000030 30 30x50 50 55.00            
A137.000050 50 40x60 60 90.00            

137B -: Crucible Adeptor

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

B137.000015 15 32x150 40.00                  
B137.000030 30 42x160 50.00                  
B137.000050 50 56x170 75.00                  

138 -: Funnels, Buchner, With Sinterd Disc of Porosity

Product Code Capacity (ml) Disc Diameter (mm) Approx Height 
(mm)

  Price / 
Piece ` 

A138.000015 15 22 110           75.00 
A138.000035 35 34 137 80.00            
A138.000080 80 46 149 140.00         
A138.000200 200 70 205 225.00         
A138.000500 500 90 255 750.00         
A138.001000 1000 125 275 1,800.00      
A138.002000 2000 145 300 2,800.00      

139 -: Burettes - Rotaflow Stopcock Burette & Separating Interchangable Cap Leak Proof 

Product Code Item   Price / Piece ` 
A139.00000B Burettes                              52.00 

A139.00000S
Saprating 

Funnel                              52.00 
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140 -: Burettes, Straight Bore with Glass Key Stopcock

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A140.000001 1                       70.00 
A140.000002 2                       70.00 
A140.000005 5                       70.00 
A140.000010 10 75.00                            
A140.000025 25 80.00                            
A140.000050 50 90.00                            
A140.000100 100 120.00                         

141 -: Burettes, Straight Bore with P.T.F. Key Stopcock, 

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A141.000001 1                     140.00 
A141.000002 2                     140.00 
A141.000005 5                     140.00 
A141.000010 10 140.00                         
A141.000025 25 150.00                         
A141.000050 50 180.00                         
A141.000100 100 200.00                         

142 -: Burettes, Rotaflow Stopcock, Teflon

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A142.000001 1                       65.00 
A142.000002 2                       65.00 
A142.000005 5                       65.00 
A142.000010 10                       65.00 
A142.000025 25                       65.00 
A142.000050 50 75.00                            
A142.000100 100 100.00                         

143:- Burettes, Pinchcock With Tip Clamp 

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A143.000010 10                              55.00 
A143.000025 25                              60.00 
A143.000050 50                              65.00 
A143.000100 100                              85.00 
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144 -: Burettes, Automatic Zero, With Reservoir, Accuracy as per Class B, 
Rubber Bellow  and Glass & ROTAFLOW Key, Stopcock

Product Code Capacity (ml)  Glass Stopcock  
Price / Piece ` 

 Rotaflow 
stopcock price 

A144.000010 10                        1,800.00              1,750.00 
A144.000025 25                        1,800.00              1,750.00 
A144.000050 50                        1,900.00              1,850.00 
A144.000100 100                        2,100.00              2,050.00 

145 -: Burettes, Automatic Zero, With Reservoir, Accuracy as per Class B, 
Rubber Bellow and P.T.F.E Teflon Stopcock

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A145.000010 10                        1,850.00 
A145.000025 25                        1,850.00 
A145.000050 50                        2,000.00 
A145.000100 100                        2,200.00 

146 -: Chromography Coloum, Rotaflow Stopcock

Product Code Diameter 
(mm)

Approx Affective 
Length (mm)

Rotaflow 
Stopcock

A146.000150 10 150 100.00               
A146.000300 15 300 120.00               
A146.000350 15 350 135.00               
A146.000450 20 450 160.00               
A146.000600 40 600 200.00               

147 -: Chromography Coloum, Glass stopcock

Product Code Diameter 
(mm)

Approx Affective 
Length (mm) Glass stopcock

A147.000150 10 150 105.00               
A147.000300 15 300 130.00               
A147.000350 15 350 145.00               
A147.000450 20 450 180.00               
A147.000600 40 600 250.00               

148 -: Chromography Coloum, PTFE stopcock

Product Code Diameter 
(mm)

Approx Affective 
Length (mm) PTFE Stopcock

A148.000150 10 150 140.00               
A148.000300 15 300 160.00               
A148.000350 15 350 175.00               
A148.000450 20 450 210.00               
A148.000600 40 600 300.00               

15



149 -: Condensers, Air

Product Code Cone Affective Lenghth 
(mm)

  Price / Piece ` 

A149.000300 14/23 300 95.00                  
A149.000400 19/26 400 105.00               
A149.000500 24/29 500 120.00               
A149.000750 24/29 750 135.00               
A149.001000 24/29 1000 175.00               

150 -: Extractors, Soxhlet Extraction Appratus Complete with Allihn Condencer, interchangeable joint

Product Code Flask Size 
(ml) Extractor Size 

Socket     Cone                           
                       
Size         Size

  Price / 
Piece ` 

  Price / Piece 
Only 

Extractor` 
A150.000100 100 60ml B-34      B-24 550.00         250.00             
A150.000250 250 100ml B-40      B-24 600.00         275.00             
A150.000500 500 200ml B-50      B-24 900.00         425.00             
A150.001000 1000 400ml B-50      B-24 1,350.00      780.00             
A150.002000 2000 600ml B-50      B-24 2,100.00      1,250.00          
A150.003000 3000 1000ml B-50      B-34 4,500.00      2,150.00          
A150.005000 5000 2000ml B-55      B-34 6,500.00      3,000.00          

151 -: Condensers, Allihn, Drip Tip, Interchangeable Joint

Product Code Lenth          
mm

size   Price / Piece ` 

A151.000150 150mm B-34 220.00               
A151.000200 200mm B-40 260.00               
A151.000250 250mm B-50 425.00               
A151.000300 300mm B-50 900.00               
A151.000500 500mm B-55 1,200.00            

152 -: Condensers, Liebig

Product Code Approx 
Length (mm) Interchangeable Joint   Price / Piece ` 

A152.00200A 200 B-19              130.00 
A152.00200B 200 B-24              140.00 
A152.00300A 300 B-19              140.00 
A152.00300B 300 B-24              150.00 
A152.00400A 400 B-19 220.00               
A152.00400B 400 B-24 230.00               
A152.00500A 500 B-19 325.00               
A152.00500B 500 B-24 335.00               
A152.00600A 600 B-19 425.00               
A152.00600B 600 B-24 435.00               

153 -: Condensers, Graham, Coiled Distillate Type, Drip Tip, Interchangeable Joint

Product Code
Affective 
Lenghth 

(mm)
Interchangeable Joint   Price / Piece ` 

A153.000300 300 24 / 29 260.00               
A153.000400 400 24 / 29 280.00               
A153.000500 500 24 / 29 350.00               
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154 -: Condensers, Devies, Double Surface

Product Code
Affective 
Lenghth 

(mm)

cone socket size B-
14 Price

cone socket 
size B-19

cone socket 
size B-24

cone socket 
size B-29

A154.000200 200 230 245.00               260.00         275.00             
A154.000300 300 285 295.00               310.00         325.00             
A154.000400 400 375 385.00               400.00         425.00             
A154.000450 450 425 400.00               460.00         480.00             

154B -: Bulb Condensers

Product Code Approx 
Length (mm) Interchangeable Joint   Price / Piece ` 

A154B.00200 200 B-19              200.00 
A154B.00300 300 B-24              270.00 
A154B.00400 400 B-24 290.00               
A154B.00500 500 B-24 320.00               

155 -: Funnels, Seprating, Pear Shape, with Rotaflow Stopcock and Interchangable Stopper

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)

Ground Joint 
Size

  Price / 
Piece ` 

A155.000025 25 38x190 14/23 125.00         
A155.000060 60 50x200 14/23 125.00         
A155.000125 125 60x230 19/26 138.00         
A155.000250 250 87x300 19/26 175.00         
A155.000500 500 107x335 24/29 235.00         
A155.001000 1000 134x390 29/32 450.00         
A155.002000 2000 169x400 29/32 1,000.00      
A155.003000 3000 185x475 34/35 1,800.00      
A155.005000 5000 220x510 34/35 2,000.00      

155B -: Funnels, Seprating  Shell, Pear Shape

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D Weight Ground 
Joint Size

  Price / Piece 
` 

A155B.00025 25 38 35 14/23 70.00                
A155B.00060 60 50 70 14/23 70.00                
A155B.00125 125 60 100 19/26 85.00                
A155B.00250 250 87 160 19/26 100.00             
A155B.00500 500 107 280 24/29 150.00             
A155B.01000 1000 134 480 29/32 250.00             
A155B.02000 2000 169 750 29/32 600.00             
A155B.03000 3000 185 1100 34/35 900.00             
A155B.05000 5000 220 1450 34/35 1,050.00          
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156 -: Funnels, Seprating, Pear Shape, with PTFE Stopcock and Interchangable Stopper

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)

Ground Joint 
Size

  Price / 
Piece ` 

A156.000025 25 38x190 14/23 200.00         
A156.000060 60 50x200 14/23 200.00         
A156.000125 125 60x230 19/26 225.00         
A156.000250 250 87x300 19/26 260.00         
A156.000500 500 107x335 24/29 350.00         
A156.001000 1000 134x390 29/32 650.00         
A156.002000 2000 169x400 29/32 1,100.00      
A156.003000 3000 185x475 34/35 2,100.00      
A156.005000 5000 220x510 34/35 2,600.00      

157 -: Funnels, Seprating, Pear Shape, with Glass Stopcock and Interchangable Stopper

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)

Ground Joint 
Size

  Price / 
Piece ` 

A157.000025 25 38x190 14/23 140.00         
A157.000060 60 50x200 14/23 140.00         
A157.000125 125 60x230 19/26 160.00         
A157.000250 250 87x300 19/26 195.00         
A157.000500 500 107x335 24/29 250.00         
A157.001000 1000 134x390 29/32 490.00         
A157.002000 2000 169x400 29/32 1,050.00      
A157.003000 3000 185x475 34/35 2,000.00      
A157.005000 5000 220x510 34/35 2,400.00      

158 -: Funnels, Dropping, Cylindrical, with Rotaflow Stopcock

Product Code Capacity (ml) Socket Size   Price / Piece ` 

A158.000025 25 14 / 23 120.00               
A158.000060 60 19 / 26 120.00               
A158.000125 125 19 / 26 140.00               
A158.000250 250 19 / 26 185.00               
A158.000500 500 24 / 29 260.00               
A158.001000 1000 24 / 29 410.00               

159 -: Funnels, Dropping, Cylindrical, with PTFE Stopcock

Product Code Capacity (ml) Socket Size   Price / Piece ` 

A159.000025 25 14 / 23 200.00               
A159.000060 60 19 / 26 210.00               
A159.000125 125 19 / 26 250.00               
A159.000250 250 19 / 26 275.00               
A159.000500 500 24 / 29 350.00               
A159.001000 1000 24 / 29 600.00               

160 -: Funnels, Dropping, Cylindrical, with Glass Stopcock

Product Code Capacity (ml) Socket Size   Price / Piece ` 

A160.000025 25 14 / 23 135.00               
A160.000060 60 19 / 26 135.00               
A160.000125 125 19 / 26 150.00               
A160.000250 250 19 / 26 200.00               
A160.000500 500 24 / 29 290.00               
A160.001000 1000 24 / 29 520.00               
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160 B -:  Funnels, Dropping, Cylindrical, with PTFE Stopcock & Socket & Cone

Product Code Capacity (ml) Socket Size Cone Size
  Price / 

Piece PTFE 
Stopcock` 

  Price / Piece 
Rotaflow 
Stopcock` 

A161.000050 50 B-19 B-19 235.00         170.00             
A161.000100 100 B-24 B-24 275.00         210.00             
A161.000250 250 B-24 B-24 300.00         235.00             
A161.000500 500 B-24 B-24 380.00         300.00             

 A161.001000 1000 B-24 B-24 450.00         390.00             
A161.002000 2000 B-29 B-24 750.00         580.00             

161 -: Funnels, Pressure Equalizing, Cylindrical, with PTFE Stopcock

Product Code Capacity (ml) Socket Size Cone Size
  Price / 

Piece PTFE 
Stopcock` 

  Price / Piece 
Rotaflow 
Stopcock` 

A161.000050 50 24 / 29 24 / 29 340.00         200.00             
A161.000100 100 24 / 29 24 / 29 385.00         250.00             
A161.000250 250 24 / 29 24 / 29 500.00         400.00             
A161.00500A 500 24 / 29 19 / 26 585.00         425.00             
A161.00500B 500 24 / 29 24 / 29 585.00         425.00             
A161.00500C 500 29 / 32 29 / 32 615.00         440.00             
A161.001000 1000 24/29 24/29 1,050.00      1,000.00          
A161.002000 2000 29/32 24/29 1,500.00      1,450.00          

161 B -: Funnels, Pressure Equalizing, Cylindrical, with PTFE Stopcock & Graduated

Product Code Capacity (ml) Socket Size Cone Size
  Price / 

Piece PTFE 
Stopcock` 

  Price / Piece 
Rotaflow 
Stopcock` 

A161.000050 50 24 / 29 24 / 29 400.00         350.00             
A161.000100 100 24 / 29 24 / 29 480.00         380.00             
A161.000250 250 24 / 29 24 / 29 600.00         500.00             
A161.00500A 500 24 / 29 19 / 26 870.00         750.00             
A161.00500B 500 24 / 29 24 / 29 880.00         760.00             
A161.00500C 500 29 / 32 29 / 32 900.00         780.00             
A161.001000 1000 24/29 24/29 1,400.00      1,200.00          
A161.002000 2000 29/32 24/29 1,800.00      1,550.00          

162 -: Funnels, Pressure Equalizing, Spherical, with PTFE Stopcock

Product Code Capacity (ml) Socket Size Cone Size   Price / 
Piece ` 

A162.00100A 100 19 / 26 19 / 26            340.00 
A162.00100B 100 24 / 29 19 / 26            385.00 
A162.00100C 100 24 / 29 24 / 29            385.00 
A162.00100D 100 29 / 32 29 / 32            400.00 
A162.00500A 500 24 / 29 24 / 29            585.00 
A162.00500B 500 24 / 29 29 / 32            585.00 
A162.00500C 500 29 / 32 29 / 32            600.00 
A162.00500D 500 34 / 35 34 / 35            625.00 
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163 -:Funnels, Plain, Filter, Long Stem 60

Product Code Diameter 
(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A163.000025 25 25.00                            
A163.000035 35 25.00                            
A163.000050 50 27.00                            
A163.000065 65 32.00                            
A163.000075 75 38.00                            
A163.000100 100 45.00                            
A163.000125 125 100.00                         
A163.000150 150 150.00                         

164 -:Funnels, Plain, Powder

Product Code Diameter X 
Height (mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A164.000125 125x116 100.00                         
A164.000150 150x139 185.00                         
A164.000200 200x184 300.00                         
A164.000250 250x217 600.00                         

165 -:Funnels, Plain, Powder, Stem with Cone

Product Code Diameter X 
Height (mm) Joinnt Size   Price / Piece ` 

A165.000050 50x75 19/26                45.00 
A165.000065 65x90 19/26                47.00 
A165.000075 75x105 24/29                52.00 
A165.000100 100x120 24/29                72.00 
A165.000125 125x116 24 /29 120.00               
A165.000150 150x139 24 /29 200.00               
A165.000200 200x184 24 /29 275.00               
A165.000250 250x217 24 /29 530.00               

166 -: Tubes, Centrifuge, Conical Bottom, Plain

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A166.000010 10 16 x 110 25.00                  
A166.000015 15 17 x 120 30.00                  
A166.000025 25 22 x 125 45.00                  
A166.000050 50 28 x 125 58.00                  
A166.000100 100 32 x 250 110.00               

167 -: Tubes, Centrifuge, Conical Bottom, Graduated

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A167.000010 10 16 x 110 45.00                  
A167.000015 15 17 x 120 55.00                  
A167.000025 25 22 x 125 100.00               
A167.000050 50 28 x 125 110.00               
A167.000100 100 32 x 250 200.00               
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168 -: Test Tubes, Round Bottom, With Rim

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A168.000003 3 10 x 75 2.50                    
A168.000005 5 12 x 75 3.00                    
A168.000007 7 12 x 100 3.25                    
A168.000013 13 15 x 125 4.25                    
A168.000015 15 15 x 150 5.00                    
A168.000027 27 18 x 150 6.00                    
A168.000038 38 25 x 100 7.50                    
A168.000055 55 25 x 150 9.00                    
A168.000070 70 25 x 200 11.00                  
A168.000100 100 32 x 200 27.00                  
A168.000170 170 38 x 200 35.00                  

168 B  -: Test Tubes, With Interchangeable Stopper

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm) Socket Size   Price / 

Piece ` 
A168B.00010 10 15 x 130 B 10 40.00            
A168B.00015 15 15 x 150 B 14 50.00            
A168B.00020 20 18 x 150 B 14 60.00            
A168B.00025 25 20 x 150 B 14 60.00            
A168B.00030 30 25 x 155 B 19 65.00            
A168B.00050 50 25 x 200 B 19 75.00            
A168B.00100 100 34 x 210 B 24 100.00         

168 C  -: Test Tubes, Graduated, With Interchangeable Stopper

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm) Socket Size   Price / 

Piece ` 
A168C.00010 10 15 x 130 B 10 50.00            
A168C.00015 15 15 x 150 B 14 60.00            
A168C.00020 20 18 x 150 B 14 70.00            
A168C.00025 25 20 x 150 B 14 70.00            
A168C.00030 30 25 x 155 B 19 78.00            
A168C.00050 50 25 x 200 B 19 90.00            
A168C.00100 100 34 x 210 B 24 125.00         

169 -: Tubes, Culture, Media, Round & Flat Bottom

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A169.000005 5 15 x 75 10.00                  
A169.000010 10 15 x 125 12.00                  
A169.000015 15 15 x 150 14.00                  
A169.000020 20 18 x 125 16.00                  
A169.000025 25 18 x 150 16.00                  
A169.000030 30 25 x 100 18.00                  
A169.000045 45 25 x 150 20.00                  
A169.000060 60 25 x 200 28.00                  
A169.000100 100 32 x 200 40.00                  
A169.000150 150 38 x 200 60.00                  
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169B-: Tubes, Culture, media Amber Colour , Round & Flat Bottom

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A169.000005 5 15 x 75 20.00                  
A169.000010 10 15 x 125 23.00                  
A169.000015 15 15 x 150 28.00                  
A169.000020 20 18 x 125 30.00                  
A169.000025 25 18 x 150 30.00                  
A169.000030 30 25 x 100 32.00                  
A169.000045 45 25 x 150 39.00                  
A169.000060 60 25 x 200 45.00                  
A169.000100 100 32 x 200 70.00                  
A169.000150 150 38 x 200 120.00               

170 -: Cylinders, Nessler, Colour Comparison, Graduated

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A170.000050 50 26 X 170 55.00                  
A170.000100 100 34 X 200 65.00                  

171 -: Pipettes, Transfer, Volumetric

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A171.000001 1 26.00                            
A171.000002 2 26.00                            
A171.000005 5 27.00                            
A171.000010 10 29.00                            
A171.000020 20 34.00                            
A171.000025 25 40.00                            
A171.000050 50 55.00                            
A171.000100 100 90.00                            

172 -: Pipettes, Graduated,

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A172.00000.1 0.1                       26.00 
A172.00000.2 0.2                       26.00 
A172.00000.5 0.5                       26.00 
A172.000001 1 28.00                            
A172.000002 2 28.00                            
A172.000005 5 28.00                            
A172.000010 10 32.00                            
A172.000020 20 45.00                            
A172.000025 25 50.00                            
A172.000050 50 75.00                            
A172.000100 100 100.00                         

173 -: Beakers, Low Form, with Spout, Graduated

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx. O.D x Height 
(mm)

  white colour 
print price 

A173.000005 5 22 x 30 18.00                  
A173.000010 10 26 x 35 18.00                  
A173.000025 25 34 x 50 19.00                  
A173.000050 50 42 x 60 20.00                  
A173.000100 100 50 x 70 23.00                  
A173.000150 150 55 x 80 32.00                  
A173.000250 250 68 x 95 41.00                  
A173.000400 400 80 x 110 55.00                  
A173.000500 500 83 x 115 63.00                  
A173.000600 600 90 x 125 100.00               
A173.001000 1000 105 x 145 150.00               
A173.002000 2000 131 x 185 280.00               
A173.003000 3000 150 x 210 650.00               
A173.005000 5000 170 x 270 850.00               
A173.010000 10000 220 x 350 2,200.00            
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174 -: Beakers Tall Form with Spout Graduated

Product Code Capacity (ml)
Approx. O.D x Height 

(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A174.000025 25 36 x 70 21.00                  
A174.000050 50 38 x 70 22.00                  
A174.000100 100 48 x 80 28.00                  
A174.000150 150 55 x 95 40.00                  
A174.000250 250 60 x 120 50.00                  
A174.000500 500 80 x 140 78.00                  
A174.001000 1000 90 x 190 170.00               

175 -: Flask's, Kjeldhal, Round Bottom, Long Neck

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx. O.D x Height 
(mm)  Neck O.D.   Price / 

Piece ` 
A175.000100 100 58 x 240 26mm 80.00            
A175.000300 300 81 x 290 28mm 110.00         
A175.000500 500 100 x 325 28mm 135.00         
A175.000800 800 118 x 350 34mm 170.00         

176 -: Flask's, Kjeldhal, Round Bottom, Long Neck with Interchangeable Joint

Product Code Capacity (ml) Socket Size Approx. O.D x 
Height (mm)

  Price / 
Piece ` 

A176.000100 100 24 / 29 58x250 90.00            
A176.000300 300 24 / 29 81x298 120.00         
A176.000500 500 24 / 29 100x325 150.00         
A176.000800 800 24 / 29 115x375 195.00         

177 -: Flasks, Distilling, With Side Arm

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx. O.D x Height 
(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A177.000100 100 65 x 215 80.00                  
A177.000125 125 68 x 214 90.00                  
A177.000250 250 85 x 226 100.00               
A177.000500 500 105 x 240 160.00               
A177.001000 1000 130 x 305 230.00               
A177.002000 2000 170 x 318 380.00               

178 -: Desiccators with Cover, Die  Pressed, With Porcelain Plate

Product Code
Approx ID 

Ground 
Flange (mm)

  Price / Piece ` 

A178.000100 100 750.00                         
A178.000150 150 800.00                         
A178.000200 200 1,450.00                      
A178.000250 250 1,900.00                      
A178.000300 300 2,600.00                      

179 -: Vaccum Desiccators with cover, With Stopcock

Product Code
Approx ID 

Ground 
Flange (mm)

  Price / Piece ` 

A179.000100 100 1,100.00                      
A179.000150 150 1,500.00                      
A179.000200 200 1,950.00                      
A179.000250 250 2,600.00                      
A179.000300 300 3,700.00                      
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180 -: Weighing Scoops, With Open Tubular Arm

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A180.000001 1                       60.00 
A180.000002 2                       60.00 
A180.000003 3 65.00                            
A180.000006 6 70.00                            
A180.000010 10 80.00                            

181 -: Tubes, Melting, (Thiel Tube)

Product Code Side Tube 
(mm)

Approx O.D x Height 
(mm)   Price / Piece ` 

A181.000018 10 18 x 150 50.00                  
A181.000025 10 25 x 150 55.00                  

182 -: Bottles, Wash, Complete with Interchangeable Stopper

Product Code Capacity (ml) Approx Total Height 
(mm)

Interchangeable 
 Stopper

  Price / 
Piece ` 

A182.000250 250 85x225 24 / 29            170.00 
A182.000500 500 105x280 24 / 29            250.00 
A182.001000 1000 131x315 24 / 29            325.00 

182 B -:  Gas Wash, Bottle,  Interchangeable 

Product Code Capacity (ml) Joint Size   Price / Piece ` 

A182B.000125 125 B 29/32                  280.00 
A182B.000250 250 B 29/32                  350.00 
A182B.000500 500 B 29/32                  400.00 
A182B.001000 1000 B 29/32                  900.00 

A182B.000B29 B29 Only Head for wash 
Bottel                  150.00 

183 -: Steigometer

Product Code   Price / 
Piece ` 

A183.00000S 50.00              

184 -: Viscometer

Product Code   Price / 
Piece ` 

A184.00000B 50.00              
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185 -: Cylindrical Borosilicat Glass container

Product Code Approx O.D x 
Height (mm) Cap.   Price / Piece ` 

A185.000070 70 x 40 100 ml 120.00               
A185.000080 80 x 45 150 ml 130.00               
A185.000095 95 x 55 300 ml 160.00               
A185.000100 100 x 50 300 ml 220.00               
A185.000150 150 x 75 1000 ml 400.00               
A185.000190 190 x 100 2000 ml 750.00               

186 -: Borosilicat Glass Bowl container

Product Code Approx O.D x 
Height (mm) Cap.   Price / Piece ` 

A186.000080 80 x 45 80 ml 120.00               
A186.000095 95 x 55 170 ml 130.00               
A186.000105 105 x 55 250 ml 160.00               
A186.000150 150 x 80 1000 ml 400.00               
A186.000200 200 x 100 2000 ml 750.00               

187 -: Jar

Product Code Approx O.D x 
Height (mm) Cap.  Plain jar price Decoredted 

jar Price 

A187.000065 68 x 65 150 ml 40.00                  50
A187.000120 68 x 120 300 ml 55.00                  60
A187.000100 83 x 100 400 ml 75.00                  90

188 -: Cylindrical Glass Container With Plastic Cap

Product Code Approx O.D x 
Height (mm) Cap.   Price / Piece ` 

A188.000100 100 x 50 300 ml 120.00               
A188.000083 83 x 100 400 ml 85.00                  

189 -: Arsenic Determination Apparatus

Product Code   Price / Piece ` 

A189.000100 185.00               

Comprising of 100ml Borosilicate 
Glass Bottle Arsenic Tube in two 
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190 -: Arsenic Determination Apparatus Gutzeit

Product Code   Price / Piece ` 

A190.000100 600.00               

191:- Pear shape flask for rotary evaporaters

Product Code Capacity (ml) Socket Size   Price / Piece ` 

A191.000050 50 29/32 90.00                  
A191.000100 100 29/32 90.00                  
A191.000250 250 29/32 120.00               
A191.000500 500 29/32 165.00               
A191.001000 1000 29/32 265.00               
A191.002000 2000 29/32 480.00               
A191.003000 3000 29/32 1,150.00            
A191.005000 5000 29/32 1,450.00            

192:- Mobile phase Bottles HPLC

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A192.000250 250 350.00                         
A192.000500 500 400.00                         
A192.001000 1000 800.00                         
A192.002000 2000 1,700.00                      

193:- Kjeldal dislation assembly 

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A193.000100 100 1,050.00                      
A193.000300 300 1,100.00                      
A193.000500 500 1,150.00                      
A193.000800 800 1,250.00                      
A193.001000 1000 1,320.00                      

194:-  Dislation assembly 
Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 
A194.000100 100 600.00                         
A194.000250 250 650.00                         
A194.000500 500 750.00                         
A194.001000 1000 850.00                         
A194.002000 2000 1,280.00                      

Comprising of 100ml Borosilicate 
Glass Bottle and inner fitting the 
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195:- Blood Suger Tube

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A195.000025 25 60.00                            

196:-    Moisture Determination unit Dean & stark with stopcock

Product Code Capacity for 
reciver Capacity for RB flask   Price / Piece ` 

A196.000002 2 250ml 1,050.00            
A196.000005 5 500ml 1,050.00            
A196.000010 10 1000ml 1,200.00            
A196.000025 25 1000ml 1,350.00            

Reciver 

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A196B.00002 2 650.00                         
A196B.00005 5 650.00                         
A196B.00010 10 700.00                         
A196B.00025 25 800.00                         

197:-    Moisture Determination unit Dean & stark without stopcock

Product Code Capacity for 
reciver Capacity for RB flask   Price / Piece ` 

A197.000002 2 250ml 1,000.00            
A197.000005 5 500ml 1,000.00            
A197.000010 10 1000ml 1,150.00            
A197.000025 25 1000ml 1,300.00            

Reciver 

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A197B.00002 2 600.00                         
A197B.00005 5 600.00                         
A197B.00010 10 650.00                         
A197B.00025 25 750.00                         

198:-  Clevenger Assembly lighter 

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A198.000002 2 1,200.00                      
A198.000005 5 1,200.00                      
A198.000010 10 1,350.00                      
A198.000025 25 1,500.00                      

Reciver 

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A198B.00002 2 750.00                         
A198B.00005 5 750.00                         
A198B.00010 10 800.00                         
A198B.00025 25 900.00                         
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199:-  Clevenger Assembly Heaviyer

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A199.000002 2 1,200.00                      
A199.000005 5 1,200.00                      
A199.000010 10 1,350.00                      
A199.000025 25 1,500.00                      

Reciver 

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A199B.00002 2 750.00                         
A199B.00005 5 750.00                         
A199B.00010 10 800.00                         
A199B.00025 25 900.00                         

200:- Dropping Bottel

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A200.000030 30 100.00                         
A200.000060 60 115.00                         
A200.000125 125 130.00                         
A200.000250 250 200.00                         
A200.000500 500 260.00                         
A200.001000 1000 410.00                         

 
Dropper

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A200B.0B-14 B-14 60.00                            
A200B.0B-19 B-19 65.00                            
A200B.0B-24 B-24 100.00                         
A200B.0B-29 B-29 145.00                         

201 :- Dropping Bottel Amber Colour

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A201.000030 30 150.00                         
A201.000060 60 190.00                         
A201.000125 125 210.00                         
A201.000250 250 290.00                         
A201.000500 500 380.00                         
A201.001000 1000 590.00                         

 
Dropper

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece ` 

A201B.0B-14 B-14 95.00                            
A201B.0B-19 B-19 105.00                         
A201B.0B-24 B-24 150.00                         
A201B.0B-29 B-29 200.00                         
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202:- Adapter Reduction

Product Code Socket Size Cone Size   Price / Piece ` 

A202.010/14 10/19 14/23 80
A202.014/19 14/23 19/26 90
A202.014/24 14/23 24 / 29 100
A202.019/24 19/26 24 / 29 100
A202.019/29 19/26 29 / 32 110
A202.019/34 19/26 34/35 150
A202.024/29 24/29 29 / 32 135
A202.024/34 24/29 34 / 35 150
A202.024/40 24/29 40/38 170
A202.029/34 29/32 34 / 35 180
A202.034/50 34/35 50/58 300

203:- Adapter Expansion

Product Code Socket Size Cone Size   Price / Piece ` 

A203.014/10 14/23 10/ 19 80
A203.019/14 19/26 14 /23 90
A203.024/19 24/29 19 /26 100
A203.024/14 24 / 29 14 /23 100
A203.029/24 29 / 32 24 /29 130
A203.034/29 34/35 29 /32 175
A203.034/24 34/35 24 /29 160

204:- Adapter Multiple, Two Necks Parallel

Product Code Socket Size Cone Size   Price / Piece ` 

A204.010/10 10/19 10/19 130
A204.014/14 14/23 14/23 135
A204.019/19 19/26 19/26 145
A204.019/24 19/26 24/29 180
A204.024/24 24 / 29 24/29 250

205:- Adapter Receiver, Band with Vaccum Connection

Product Code Socket Size Cone Size   Price / Piece ` 

A205.014/14 14/23 14/23 120
A205.014/19 14/23 19/26 125
A205.019/19 19/26 19/26 145
A205.019/24 19/26 24 / 29 155
A205.024/24 24 / 29 24 / 29 175
A205.029/29 29/32 29/32 190
A205.034/34 34/35 34/35 270
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205 B:-Receiver Adapters Plain Bend

Product Code Socket Size   Price / Piece ` 

A205B.10/19 10/19 75
A205B.14/23 14/23 75
A205B.19/26 19/26 80
A205B.24/29 24/29 95
A205B.29/32 29/32 110

    
206:- Plain Still head, Sloping

Product Code Flask Cone Cone Size Socket Size   Price / 
Piece ` 

A206.010/13 10/19 10/19 10/19 120
A206.014/23 14/23 14/23 14/23 125
A206.019/19 19/26 19/26 14/23 130
A206.019/26 19/26 19/26 19/26 140
A206.024/14 24/29 19/26 14/23 150
A206.024/24 24/29 24/29 14/23 160
A206.024/19 24/29 24/29 19/26 170
A206.029/19 29/32 19/26 14/23 190
A206.029/29 29/32 29/32 14/23 200
A206.034/19 34/35 19/26 14/23 220
A206.034/24 34/35 24/29 14/23 230
A206.034/34 34/35 34/35 14/23 270

206B:-Recovery bend , Sloping

Product Code Flask Cone Cone Size    Price / 
Piece ` 

A206.014/23 14/23 14/23  95
A206.019/26 19/26 19/26  100
A206.024/29 24/29 24/29  110
A206.034/35 34/35 34/35  250

206C:-    Adapeter Receiver Plain Bend Scoket to Cone

Product Code  Cone Size Socket Size   Price / 
Piece ` 

A206.024/29  14/23 14/23 120  
A206.024/24  19/26 19/26 130
A206.024/19  24/29 24/29 140
A206.029/19  29/32 29/32 180

      
     
     
     

207:- Splash Head, Sloping

Product Code Socket Size Cone Size   Price / Piece ` 

A207.019/19 19/26 19/26 180
A207.024/19 24 / 29 19/26 185
A207.024/24 24 / 29 24 / 29 190
A207.029/19 29/32 19/26 200
A207.029/29 29/32 29/32 215
A207.034/19 34/35 19/26 225
A207.034/24 34/35 24 / 29 275
A207.034/34 34/35 34/35 285
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208:- Splash Head, Vertical

Product Code Socket Size Cone Size   Price / Piece ` 

A208.019/19 19/26 19/26 240
A208.024/19 24 / 29 19/26 250
A208.024/24 24 / 29 24 / 29 270
A208.034/24 34/35 24 / 29 300

208 B :-      R.M. Steel Head

Product Code Socket Size Cone Size   Price / Piece ` 

A208B.24/29 24 / 29 24 / 29 100
A208B.0000P 10mm 10mm 50

209:- Sprayer for Chromatography 

Product Code Cap. ml. Cone Size   Price / Piece ` 

A209.000025 25ml 19/26 300
A209.000050 50ml 19/26 310
A209.000100 100ml 24 / 29 350
A209.000250 250ml 24 / 29 400

A209.019/26
Spare Head 

only 19/26 160

A209.024/29
Spare Head 

only 24 / 29 175

210:- Cone, Plain  Pair

Product Code Cone Size Cone Size   Price / Piece ` 

A210.010/19 10/19 10/19 32
A210.014/23 14/23 14/23 28
A210.019/26 19/26 19/26 32
A210.024/29 24/29 24/29 38
A210.029/32 29/32 29/32 50
A210.034/35 34/35 34/35 70
A210.040/38 40/38 40/38 120
A210.045/40 45/40 45/40 150
A210.050/42 50/42 50/42 180
A210.055/44 55/44 55/44 220

211:- Cones, long Drip, Pair

Product Code Drip Cone Size Drip Cone Size   Price / Piece ` 

A211.014/23 14/23 14/23 30
A211.019/26 19/26 19/26 34
A211.024/29 24/29 24/29 38
A211.029/32 29/32 29/32 52
A211.034/35 34/35 34/35 72
A211.040/38 40/38 40/38 125
A211.045/40 45/40 45/40 155
A211.050/42 50/42 50/42 185
A211.055/44 55/44 55/44 225
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212:- Socket Plain Pair

Product Code Socket Size Socket Size   Price / Piece ` 

A212.010/19 10/19 10/19 32
A212.014/23 14/23 14/23 28
A212.019/26 19/26 19/26 32
A212.024/29 24/29 24/29 38
A212.029/32 29/32 29/32 50
A212.034/35 34/35 34/35 70
A212.040/38 40/38 40/38 120
A212.045/40 45/40 45/40 150
A212.050/42 50/42 50/42 180
A212.055/44 55/44 55/44 220

213:-
Stoppers, Hexagonal;

Product Code Socket Size Price Amber Colour 
Stopper

A213.010/19 10/19 10 20
A213.012/21 12/21 10 20
A213.014/23 14/23 11 22
A213.019/26 19/26 14 25
A213.024/29 24/29 17 27
A213.029/32 29/32 30 50
A213.034/35 34/35 40 70
A213.040/38 40/38 90 150
A213.045/40 45/40 110 175
A213.050/42 50/42 240 400
A213.055/44 55/44 260 440

A213.019/26
24/29 For 

Iodine Flask 30 55

 

214:-
Solid Stopper Penny Head 

Product Code Socket Size    Price / Piece ` 

A214.010/19 10/19  18
A214.012/21 12/21  18
A214.014/23 14/23  20
A214.019/26 19/26  25
A214.024/29 24/29   50
A214.029/32 29/32  100
A214.034/35 34/35  150

215:- Solid  Stopper Penny Head  ( Amber Colour )

Product Code Socket Size    Price / Piece ` 

A215.010/19 10/19  28
A215.012/21 12/21  18
A215.014/23 14/23  35
A215.019/26 19/26  40
A215.024/29 24/29  70
A215.029/32 29/32  135
A215.034/35 34/35  180
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216:- Solid  Stopper Flat Head For Reagent Bottle

Product Code Socket Size    Price / Piece ` 

A216.014/23 14/23  22
A216.019/26 19/26  28
A216.024/29 24/29  55
A216.029/32 29/32  110
A216.034/35 34/35  150

217:- Solid  Stopper Flat Head For Reagent Bottle ( Amber Colour )

Product Code Socket Size    Price / Piece ` 

A217.014/23 14/23  38
A217.019/26 19/26  42
A217.024/29 24/29  72
A217.029/32 29/32  140
A217.034/35 34/35  185

218:- Pyknometers

Product Code Capacity (ml)   Price / Piece `    
A218.000005 5 50
A218.000010 10 55
A218.000020 20 58
A218.000025 25 60
A218.000050 50 75    

219:- P.T.F.E Stopcock 

Product Code Size Price

A219.000B-12 B-12 90
A219.000B-14 B-14 105
A219.00B-14L B-14 Long Body 140
A219.000B-19 B-19 200
A219.000B-24 B-24 300
A219.000B-29 B-29 550

219 B:- Glass Stopcock Screw Cap

Product Code Size Price
A291B:00B-12 B-12 80
A291B:00B-14 B-14 85
A291B:00B-19 B-19 135
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220:- Open Top Funnel 
Product Code Cap. (Ml.)   Price / Piece ` 
A220.000050 50 150
A220.000100 100 175
A220.000250 250 210

221:- Viscosity Flask 

Product Code Cap. (Ml.)   Price / Piece ` 
A221.000060 60 110

222:- COD

Product Code Size Price Price
A222.000038 38x200mm COD Test Tube 110
A222.000016 16X750mm COD Condencer 110

223:- Cone Adapter Right Angle

Product Code Size Price

A223.000010 10/19 50
A223.000014 14/23 52
A223.000019 19/26 60
A223.000024 24/29 64
A223.000029 29/32 80
A223.000034 34/35 125
 

224:- Watch Glass

Product Code Size Price
A224.000050 2" 7
A224.000065 2.5" 9
A224.000080 3" 11
A224.000100 4" 16
A224.000120 5" 40
A224.000150 6" 50
A224.000200 8" 80

 
  

Terms Of Business :-
1. Prices are nett
2. Packing Charge Par Box 400/-
3. Freight as per transporter
4. The Company will not be responsible for any breakage
5.GST or any other tax will be charge extra asper Govt. Rules.
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